
 
 

 
CRA 2023 Meeting Dates with Application/Deliverables Submittal Deadlines 

 
Greater Frenchtown Southside Citizens Advisory Committee (GFS CAC) 

Smith-Williams Service Center, Building B  - 2295 Pasco Street 
Meetings start @ 6:00 pm 

 

2023 Meeting Dates 
 

2023 Submittal Deadlines 
  Monday, January 9, 2023       Wednesday, November 23, 2022 
  Monday, March 13, 2023       Friday, January 27, 2023 
  Monday, May 8, 2023       Friday, March 24, 2023 
  Monday, July 10, 2023       Friday, May 26, 2023 
  Monday, November 6, 2023       Friday, September 22, 2023 

 

Downtown Redevelopment Commission (DRC) 
Tallahassee Room, City Hall - 300 S Adams Street, 2nd floor 

Meetings start @ 9:00 am 
 

2023 Meeting Dates 
 

2023 Submittal Deadlines 

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Friday, December 30, 2022 
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Friday, March 24, 2023 
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Friday, June 23, 2023 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Friday, September 29, 2023 

 

Community Redevelopment Agency (CRA) Board 
City Commission Chambers, City Hall - 300 S Adams Street, 2nd floor 
Meetings start @ 9:30 am (8/24/2023 @ 3:00 pm, Budget @ 5:00 pm) 

 
2023 Meeting Dates 

 

2023 Submittal Deadlines 
Thursday, February 23, 2023 Friday, January 6, 2023 
Thursday, April 27, 2023 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Friday, March 10, 2023 
Thursday, June 15, 2023 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Friday, May 5, 2023 
Thursday, August 24, 2023 Friday, July 14, 2023 
Thursday, October 12, 2023 Friday, September 1, 2023 

 

Submittal deadlines allow approximately six (6) weeks lead time 
for edits, staff review, additional information, and input as necessary. 

 

CRA Contact Information 
• Email: CRA@talgov.com  
• Telephone: (850) 891-8357  
 

CRA GFS CAC, DRC, and CRA Board members may attend meetings. 
More information can be found on the CRA website at www.talgov.com/CRA. 
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